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201801250000
26080

01/25/2018
02:39:39

W
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS KIRBY
HOWARD C

47 85 Lot#:7 Book:47
Pg:85
Sub:CHELSEA
RESERVE

201804240001
37740

04/24/2018
03:41:16

W
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

47 87 Lot#:20
Book:47 Pg:87
Sub:CHELSEA
RESERVE

201804250001
39230

04/25/2018
11:38:38

W
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS CARRA
JAMES M

47 87 Lot#:4 Book:47
Pg:87
Sub:CHELSEA
RESERVER
RE
RECORDED


