Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Party Role= Grantor; Name= W DEVELOPMENT LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	01/25/2018 02:39:39	W DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	KIRBY HOWARD C			47	85		Lot#:7 Book:47 Pg:85 Sub:CHELSEA RESERVE
201804240001 37740	04/24/2018 03:41:16	W DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DAL PROPERTIES LLC			47	87		Lot#:20 Book:47 Pg:87 Sub:CHELSEA RESERVE
201804250001 39230	04/25/2018 11:38:38	W DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CARRA JAMES M			47	87		Lot#:4 Book:47 Pg:87 Sub:CHELSEA RESERVER RE RECORDED